INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,
MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBALI

Constitution of Benches from 31.01.2022 to 03.02.2022
(All Benches will function through virtual hearing mode this week)

Court

Bench Room Time Hon’ble Vice President/Members
A&G 1 | 10.30 AM | Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Smt. Kavitha Rajagopal, JM
B&F 7. 10.30 AM | S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Rahul Chaudhary, JM
H&K 8 -1.10.30 AM | S/Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
| SMCI 8  [02.30PM | S/Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & Gagan Goyal, AM
C&SMCH | 9  [1030AM |S/Shri O.P Kant, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
D 11 10.30 AM | S/Shri S.R Rahman, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
1&J 12 |10.30 AM | S/Shri Maharishi Prashant, AM & Sandeep $#ngh Karhail, JM
E 13 0230PM SlShn Amarjit Singh, AM & Rahul Chaudhary, JM
Constitution of Benches from 07.02.2022 to 10.02.2022
Bench l(i:::: Time Hon’ble Vice Presndenthembers
A&G 1 10.30 AM | Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Smt. Kavitha Rajagopal, JM
B&F 7 | 1030 AM | S/ShriShamim Yahya, AM & Rahul Chaudhary, JM
"H&K 8 110.30 AM | S/Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
SMC I 8§ |02.30 PM | S/Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & Gagan Goyal, AM -
C&SMCH | 9 '10.30AM | S/Shri O.P Kant, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
D 11 193'0" AM | S/Shri S.R Rahman, AM & Amarjlt Singh, JM
"E 12 S/Shri Kuldip Singh, JM & Amarjit Singh, AM
© [1e30am (Except 07.02.2022)
I1&J 13 = 10,30 AM S/Shn Maharishi Prashant, AM & Sandeep Smgh Karhail, M
- E 12 '02 30pp | Shri Amarjit Singh, AM & Sint. Kavitha Rajagopal, M
| T | (On07. 02.2022)

Date: 27.01.2022

A Sd/-
(Pramod Kumar)
Vice-President
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL

3 &

4t Floor, Prathishtha Bhavan,
101 Maharshi Karve Marg,
Mumbai -400 020.

NOTICE

Revised constitution for 07.02.2022

Bench | Court Time Hon’ble Members
Room
B&F 7 10.30 AM | S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
H& K 8 10.30 AM | S/ Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
E - 8 2.30 PM | 8/ Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM 8 Amarjit Singh, AM
C,
SMC1I& 9 10.30 AM | S/8hri Om Prakash Kant, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
SMC II
Ad&G 1 10.30 AM | S/ Shri S R Rahman, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
D | 71 10.30 AM| S/ Shri S R Rahman, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

o “I” & “J” Benches will not function on 07.02.2022.

e Stay Granted matter of “J” Bench fixed on 07.02.2022 will be
heard by “K” Bench on 07.02.2022. Other cases listed before “J”
Benches on 07.02.2022 will be heard before “J” Bench on
08.02.2022, 09.02.2022 & 10.02.2022 respectively.

e Cases listed before “I” Bench on 07.02.2022 will be heard before
“I” Bench on 08.02.2022, 09.02.2022 & 10. 02. 2022 respectively.

e “C” & “SMC I” 85 “SMC I1” Benches will function after “B” & “F”
Benches are over. ' o | a
By order
}ASSISTMGISTRAR
Mumbai.

Dated: 04.02. 2022



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL
3 and 4" floor, Pratishtha Bhawan
101, Maharishi Karve Marg, Mumbai 400 020

Public notice # VPS 4/2022 | February 3, 2022

Re:  Resumption of physical functioning of the Income Tax Appellate Tyibunal, Mumbai benches

On account ofthe sudden surge in covid infections towards the end of December 2021,
and vide order dated 3™ January 2022, the physical functioning of the courts was placed
under suspension, and this suspension of physical functlonmg of courts was extended, from
time to time, till 4™ February 2022

On a reappraisal of the current situation, it has been decided to restore the partial
physical functioning of the benches with effect from 7™ February 2022. The functioning of
Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai benches, through physical mode, will thus resume
with effect from 7% February 2022, although the parties may, at their option, participate in the
court proceedings through virtual mode as well.

In effect, judicial functioning of the Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai
benches, will henceforth, and till further notice, becarried out in physical as also vutual ie.
hybrid, mode.

Sd/-
Pramod Kumar
Vice President
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CHIEF COMMISBIORER @F IHCOME TAX-B
Room No.386, 3rdFleor, Aayakar Bhawan,

M.K.Road, Mumbai-400020
Email ID- mumbai.ccitS@incometax.gov.in
' Tel. No. 2205 1453

:

No.CCIT-5/CIT(DR}/Work Allocation/ITAT Duty/2021-22

I Date:

02.02.2022

-: Work Allocation Order Ne,-128 :-

In light of the order of the Ref. No. MUM/Pr.CCIT/ADMN. /ITAT/2021-22/601 dated
19.01.2022 the following Officers are directed to argue the cases before the Hon'ble ITAT
Bench indicated against their names for the period mentioned against their narme:

Sy. | Court Eench Period Name of the CIT (DR} ' The Appeal folders may be
He. | Room callected from the following
Ne, officials
Bench assistance-B
07.02.2022 | Shri Ashok Kumar Kardam, :/Ihf; ;JIDC ()sgggiqu (7o)
o - . ) - . Mobile, 9 33
i ¢ B te CIT{Appeal Unit)-24, Mabile, 996923354
11.02.30272 N . File assistance
S Mumbad. Mr. Abhay Jagtap (inap.)
Mobile:S082187966
Mobile: Q0603236464 Ma, Sridevi (Insp}
Mobile: 9969284383
Mr. Pawan Rewetliar (TA)
Mobile 1 9965232952
Bench zssistance -
S g ey Shri Naveen Kumar (ITO)
2 g 07.02.2022 asdeep Singh Mobiie: 9969234478
o to LH (Appe(u Unit}-4 ¥ile and logistics sssistance
e M bai Mr. Amresh Kumar Sharms, {Insp.)
n omeme | Mumbal, i
11.02.2022 Mobile:-0069298066 / 9082920280
Smt. Shobha Rudagi (Insp.
Mobile- 9445467440 Capnror ey e
i Kumar Singh (TA)
60090 shri Sanjeev Kashyvap,
AR ey s . s .
o o CIT (Appeal Unit}-29, File and logistics nssistance
- Aurmnbei Mr. Md. Afroz Alam {Inspl
5 dumbai, Mr. Md. Afroz Alam {Insp)
o iz 11.02.2022 Mobile:9969298326
. e Mr. Tukaram Ukade (TA}
Mobile- 821372703 Mobile:9820490948
Bench assistance - B
Shri Ajit Kumar Srivastava, Shri Sudhir Kumar (ITO}
Mobile. 996923599 1
Crr{Appeal Unit)-g, iy
O7.02.2022 VADP 1t)- Fileand Eﬁgisti“‘% zasistence
4 8 B te Mumbai. mz £.8.8. kare Sastry
131.02.2032 Mobile- 22049621 / Vi }
GGRYZOR447 mr. I‘«’thi M 3
Mobile: 9969234
Hote:-

e Any reguest for exemption should be submitted to the Pr.CCETY COIT-8, Mumbal.
¢ A copy of this order is also sent to official arnd name based email of the nominagted

aofficer,

The official in concerned bench may alse get in touch with nominated officers.
Final Bench allocation will be made after receiving final cause lst,
Part heard cases will be argued by the CIT (DR} who has argued the case eariier.

{ T. VENKAT mﬁiﬁﬁm
Chief Commissioner of Incoifhe Tax -5,
Mumbai




OFFICE OF THE _
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (DR)
INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL (ADMN.)
ROOM NO.328, 380 FLOOR, OLD CGO BUILDING,
M.K.ROAD, MUMBAI-400020

Email ID- mumbai.cit.itat.admin@incometax.gov.in

TEL. NO. 22073375

In pursuance of Pr.

NO. CIT(DR)/ITAT(Admn.) /Sr.AR/ITAT Duty/2021-22

OFFICE ORDER No.-132

PERIOD 07.02.2022 to 11.02.2022

Chief CIT, Mumbai’s

AGT Order

No.

Date: 03.02.2022

1 bearing F.No.

Pr.CCIT/Mum/AGT-2021/AddLCIT -JT. CIT/2021-22/278 dated 04.09.2021 posting of Joint/
Additional Commissioner of Income Tax as Sr. Authorized Representatives Vide order No.CIT
(DR}/ITAT (Admn.)/Sr.AR/Bench Allocation/2021-22 dated 06.09.2021 alongwith the officers in
the grade of Jt. CIT/Addl.CIT on the roster provided vide order of the Pr. Chief CIT, Mumbai bearing
No. Ref.No. MUM/Pr.CCIT/Admn./ITAT duty/Addl.-Jt./2021-22/315 dated 21.09.2021. The
following officers are directed to argue the cases before the Hon’ble Benches indicated against their
name since regular incumbents {Sr. A.R. of bench concerned) are on leave/ other duty-

The Appeal folders may

8r. | Court | Bench Period Name of the officer | Designation
Ne | Room of officers be collected from the
No. following officials
Bench assistance -C
: 0 S TP Fe T Shri Nayveen Kumar (ITO)}
07.02.2022 i{hrl Sridhar Govind /gddl.th.CIT, Mobile: 9969934478
c M enon, ange File and logistics assistance
1 9 fo : (ReFACHAU)- | Mr. Amresh Kumar Sharma,
11.02.2022 | Mobile: 9969233503 | 08(1), &HEP{) 9069298066/
: oDe - ’
Mumbai. 9082920289
Smt, Shobha Rudagi {Insp.)
Mobile:-9820219164
Mr. Pappu Kumar Singh (TA)
Mobile- 9969232821
7 Bench assistance-SMC-I
.| Shri Anoop Sadashiv | Addl./Jt.CIT, | Shri Ranjan Prakash (ITO]
8 07.02.2022 | Hiwase, CCIT(IT) WZ/ Mobile.9969236115
o BMC-1 to TP File and logistics agsistance
11.02.2022 bil 588181155 % ) 11 Ashish Kumar {Insp.)
-02. Mobile- 758818115 ange-1(1), | Mobile: 8851042534
Mumbati. Supriya Thakar (Insp.)
Mobile: 8104760251
Shri Rahul Kala (T.A}
Mobile: 6350056008
Bench assistance-SMC-II
Shri Kailash Mangal, | Addl./Jt.CIT, | Shri Yogesh Chandra (ITO)
9 07.02.2022 CCIT(IT)WZ/ Moblle‘996?818854‘
3 SMC-II to Mobile- 9969239722 | (TP}-2(3), bile and logistios assistance
11.02.2022 Mumbai Ashish Bumar (Insp.)
. Mobile: 8851042534
Supriya Thakar (Insp.)
Mobile: 8104760251
Shri Rahud Kala (T A))
Mohile: 6350056005

3.

2. All 8r. A.R. on duty before Bench A to K and SMC-I & SMC-II are informed that
Part heard cases will be argued by the Sr. A.R. who has argued the case carlier.

Further each Friday, Courts for $A/MA matter and Directions of the Hon™ble High

Cowrt/Supreme Court, are constituted on Thursday. Final cause list/ constitution of the
Court/ Bench are received only in Second Half of every Thursday. Therefore, all the Sr.
ARs are directed not to leave office on Thursdays and Fridays before 6 p.m. without taking




their files/briefs for next day/ week and without the prior permission of their respective
CIT (DR} as well as CIT (DR), ITAT {Admn.), Mumbai before finalization of Work Allocation.
The allocation of Court Room Nos. to above named officers for duty on Friday will be

notified separately.

4

The appeal tolders being made available in advance in order to facilitate better representation on
behalf of the Department. Hence, the concerned Officers are directed to collect the Appeal folders

immediately from the Inspector [/ TA of the Bench indicated above. All the Br. A.R. are required

to keep their official mobile phone ‘ORN’ on continuous basis irrespective of whether they have

been assigned duties or not so as to meet any urgency.

Note 1: All the Jt.Cs.1. T./Addl. Cs.LT being allotted the above duty are required to note down
whatever directions are given by the Horn’ble Members in respect of any case and do all
the necessary follow up exercise on day to day basis and during the relevant period
itself. When required, a copy of such noting/ directions may be forwarded in writing to
the concerned CIT (DR) of the Bench.

Note 2: As per the directions of the Pr. CCIT vide letter No. MUM/ Pr.CCIT/ Co-ord/

U-II/ ITAT/ 2015-16/ 1162, dated 10.11.2015 adjournment should be taken only
in exceptional circumstances. Before taking such adjournment the concerned CIT(DR)

of the Bench should invariably be consulted.

Note 3:

Note 4:

Note 5:

Note 6:

Note 7:

Note 8:

Copy to :-

All the Sr. A.Rs., who are assigned duty on roster basis with specific Benches are directed
to seek clarification/ guidance from respective CIT{DR) if need arises.

The final cause list for the relevant period is yet to be received. The deployment of Sr. A.Rs.
may be changed after receiving the final cause list which is usually made available on

Friday of the preceding week. ‘

Any request for exemption should be submitied to the CCIT- 5, Mumbai. Direct reguest to
CIT(DR), ITAT(Adms) and ITO(HQ), ITAT(Admn) may be avoided.

Part heard cases will be argued by the Sr. ARs who has argued the case earlier.

LT.0. of concerned bench will provide kutcha and final cause list and case files
to officers on roster duty.

Last minute leave of officers on roster duty will not be entertained. If officer
on roster duty applies for leave he will have to provide replacement himself.

/

(VATSALAA JHA)
Commissioner of Income Tax (DR),
ITAT (ADMN.), Mumbai

1 .All CsIT (DR} ITAT, Mumbai

2. All Sr. A.Rs. ITAT, Mumbai.

3. The concerned Jt. / AddLCIT, Mumbai.

4, The concerned Pr. CsIT, Mumbai.

5. The Registrar, I'TAT, Mumbai.

G. The ITAT Bar Association Library, Mumbad

7. The DCIT (HQ), {Admn), Mumbai ~ With a request to upload on the webpage.

p
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g
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L0, YTAY (ADMN.), MUMRAL
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, , "A " BENCH, MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

Monday : 07/02/2022

1 ITA 7899 MUM
2 ITA 7901 MUM
3 ITA 900 MUM
4 ITA 901 MUM
5 ITA 902 MUM
6 ITA 972 MUM
7 ITA 3952 MUM
8 ITA 7900 MUM
9 ITA 899 MUM
10 ITA 971 MUM
11 ITA 1139 MUM
12 ITA 1206 MUM
13 ITA 3820 MUM
14 ITA 3821 MUM
15 ITA 3822 MUM
16 ITA 3823 MUM
17 ITA 1241 MUM
18 ITA 1242 MUM
19 CO 1 MUM
20 ITA . 1254 MUM
Tuesday : 08/02/2022
1 ITA 7125 MUM
2 ITA 7126 MUM
3 ITA 6393 MUM
4 ITA 2040 MUM
5 ITA 2041 MUM
6 ITA 2042 MUM
7 ITA 2043 MUM
8 ITA 1267 AHD
9 ITA 1266  AHD
10 €O 117 AHD
11 CO 116 AHD
12 ITA 422 MUM
13 ITA 2734 MUM
14 ITA 2735 MUM
15 ITA 1413 MUM
16 .ITA 2050 MUM
17 ITA 2934 MUM
18 ITA 3175 MUM
19 ITA 3167 MUM
20 ITA 3168 MUM
21 ITA 3169 MUM
22 ITA 3539 MUM
23 ITA 3540 MUM
24 ITA 3541 MUM
25 ITA 3542 MUM
26 ITA 4110 MUM
27 ITA 4915 MUM
28 ITA 1590 MUM

2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2015
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2022
2021

2018
2018
2016
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020

BEFORE S/SHRI G R ﬁa&\m LAm) & F‘!mo/m?f ﬁw
(‘9“7)

[A] M/S ARSHIYA LTD.  (EH)
[A] M/S ARSHIYA LTD.  (EH)
[D] ARSHIYA LTD. (

[D] ARSHIYA LTD. (EH )
[D] ARSHIYA LTD. (

[D] ARSHIYA LTD. (

[D] ARSHIYA LTD

[A] M/S ARSHIYA LTD.
[D] ARSHIYA LTD.

[D] ARSHIYA LTD.

[A] ANAND VITHAL (u/s263)
[A] LOKMANYA PAN BAZARASSOCIATION LTD. (u/s 263 )
] SHRI ANAND JAIKUMAR JAIN

] SHRI ANAND JAIKUMAR JAIN

] SHRI ANAND JAIKUMAR JAIN

] SHRI ANAND JAIKUMAR JAIN

] M/S. LUPIN LTD. ~

] M/S. LUPIN LTD.
]
]

> U

ieRviviolv)

[
[
[
[
[D
[D

[A] M/S. LUPIN LTD.
[A] LAXMINA VENTURES

LW)) 4 Gk

J’M Q %f n‘l
[A] AHMEDNAGAR INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD. ( FOB) ﬁ
[A] AHMEDNAGAR INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD. {FOB)
{A] AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATIONS (RM) {C/F)
]

BEFORE S/SHRI

[A] AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATIONS (C/F)
[A] AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATIONS (C/F)
[A] AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATIONS (C/F)
[A] AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATIONS (C/F)

[D] M/S. AGARWAL METAL AND ALLOYS
[D] M/S. AGARWAL METAL AND ALLOYS
[A] M/S. AGARWAL METALS & ALLOYS
[A] M/S. AGARWAL METALS & ALLOYS
[A] ASHWIN S. MEHTA
[A] ASHWIN S. MEHTA
[A] ASHWIN S. MEHTA
[A] M/S ASSOCIATION OF MUTUAL FUNDS IN INDIA
[D] LYKA LABS LTD.
[D] LYKA LABS LTD
[D] LYKA LABS LTD.
[A] ASPEE AGRO EQUIPMENT P.LTD
[A] ASPEE AGRO EQUIPMENT P.LTD
[A] ASPEE AGRO EQUIPMENT P.LTD
[A] AGIO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
[A] AGIO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
[A] AGIO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
]

-

[A] AGIO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
[D] AGIO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
[A] MR. LALITKUMAR THANMALJAIN
[D] AMIT BURAKIA




A- BENCH

Wednesday : 09/02/2022  BEFORE S/SHRI Fm/m,ﬁji K rrer (VP)—{L By

Kot fajagop (”*7)

ITA 3645 MUM 2016 [A] STATE BANK OF INDIA (PH)
ITA 4564 MUM 2016 [D] STATE BANK OFINDIA  (PH)
ITA 3680 MUM 2017 [A] STATE BANK OF INDIA (PH )
ITA 3882 MUM 2017 [D]STATE BANK OF INDIA (PH)
ITA 7518 MUM 2018 [A] ASHOK DIAMONDS {C/F)

[
ITA 3042 AHD 2015 [A] ASIAN OILFIELD SERVICE LIMITED
ITA 4798 DEL 2017 [A] ASIAN OILFIELD SERVICES LTD.
(Al

ITA - 1097 DEL 2018
ITA 362 CHNY 2018 [D] L&T ACCESS DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED

10 ITA 3118 MUM 2018 [A] ASAD NAEEMUDDIN MOULVI

OO~ U B W -

]
11 ITA 7443 MUM 2018 [D] ALASKA INDIA MARKETING
12 ITA 7444 MUM 2018 [D] ALASKA INDIA MARKETING
13 ITA 270 MUM 2021 [A]AT. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD

|
14 ITA 275 MUM 2021 [A] A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.
15 ITA 319 MUM 2021 [A] A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. L'TD.
16 ITA 320 MUM 2021 [A] A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.
17 ITA 321 MUM 2021 [A
18 ITA 323 MUM 2021 [A
19 ITA 324 MUM 2021 (A
20 ITA 731 MUM 2021 |
[
[

] A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.
] A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.

| A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.

D] M/S. A. T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.
D] M/S. A.T. TRADE OVESEAS P. LTD.
D] M/S. A.T. TRADE OVERSEAS P. LTD.

.21 ITA 732 MUM 2021
22 ITA 735 MUM 2021

Stay Application of D-Beanch

Wednesday : 09/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI »‘Pv@m, net orroms WE) .A%Qm )
; 18 : D
}C@M hq %Cjﬁbpa.é LTy
1 SA 12 MUM 2022 Rakyan Beverages Pvt. Ltd.

Thursday : 10/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI f Yampd ) (T (yﬂ) 4 Qm}’“
1 ITA 809 MUM 2021 [A]L & T INFRA DEBT FUND LTD. (wu/s 263 ) M’t %f{ 79W (’
2 ITA 1546 MUM 2019 [D]ATUL UMAKANT REGE {C/F)

3 ITA 1970 MUM 2018 [A] AZOFEN P.LTD
4 ITA 2068 MUM 2019 [D] M/S ASPEN INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
5 ITA 2069 MUM 2019 [D] M/S ASPEN INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
6 ITA 2070 MUM 2019 [D] M/S ASPEN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
7 ITA 2071 MUM 2019 [D] M/S ASPEN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
8 ITA 4887 MUM 2019 [A] AYBI ENERGY PVT LTD.
9 ITA 4982 MUM 2019 [A] ALPANA JAIN

]

10 ITA 4983 MUM 2019 [A] ALPANA JAIN
11 ITA 8277 MUM 2019 [D] M/S ASIANET NEWS NETWORKS PVT LTD.
12 “ITA 7814 MUM 2019 [A] ALIA PREMEDIA SERVICES PVT LTD.
13 ITA 1005 MUM 2021 [A] ALIA PREMEDIA SERVICES P. LD.
14 ITA 663 MUM 2020 [A] AMBES PVT LTD.
.15 ITA 1911 MUM 2020 [A] SHRI AJAY A. SACHDEV
16 ITA 813 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. ANAND PROJECTS LTD.

/ASSISM#R/EG'ISTRAR
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INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES MUMBAI 'B' BENCH
Cause list for the period from 07-02-2022 to 10-02-2022

MONDAY 07-02-2022 BEFORE S/SHRI Q hao :7’9MCI ( ) Cﬁ )ﬂ Qv am Kurmare
Ciadee (T
I ITA 1024 MUM 2021 [A] BANK OF BARODA (ERSTWHILE VIJAY BANK) (U/s263)FOB
9 ITA 1025 MUM 2021 [A] BANK OF BARODA (ERSTWHILE VIJAY BANK) (U/s263)FOB
3 ITA 9384 MUM 2012 [Al MUKUL H DALAL(C/P)
4 ITA 30  MUM 2020 [D]M/SNEELSIDDHI DEVELOPERS
5 ITA 1647 MUM 2020 [D] SHRIMEHULJOHNSON
6 ITA 15  MUM 2021 [A] M/S NICKUNJ EXIMP ENTERPRISES P. LTD.
7 ITA 750 MUM 2021 [AIBR.TV
8 ITA 1195 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. BAZIGAR TRADING P. LTD
9 ITA 1196 MUM 2021 [Al M/S. BAZIGAR TRADING P. LTD
10 ITA 1199 MUM 2021 [A] NITIN A. SHAH
11 ITA 1213 MUM 2021 [D] M/S. BHAWANI ENGINEERING WORKS
12 ITA 1214 MUM 2021 [DI'M/S.BHAWANI ENGINEERING WORKS
TUESDAY 08-02.9092 BEFORE S/SHRI S hamnien Yoy a thHm & gﬁ%ﬁ 7
V ’ sucd hessoige ( am)
| ITA 658 MUM 2019 [A] N.G.GROUP (C/F)
9 ITA 6748 MUM 2019 [DIM/SN G GROUP (C/F)
3 ITA 444 MUM 2020 [A] MOTHER INDIA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD (C/F)
4 ITA 445 MUM 2020 [Al MOTHER INDIA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD (C/P)
5 ITA 101l  MUM 2021 [AlNAGOTHANE BYAPARI SAHAKARI PATSANSTHA MARYADIT(C/F)
6 ITA 6537 MUM 2006 [D] M/S. M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD.
7 ITA 2943 MUM 2008 (D] M/S M:M.POONJIAJI SPICES LTD
8 ITA 4987 MUM 2008 [D] M/S. M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD.
9 ITA 4988 MUM 2008 [D] M/S. M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD,
10 ITA 6523 MUM. 2008 [D]M/S. M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD.
11 ITA 5047 MUM 2009 [A] M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD
12 ITA 5539 MUM 2009 [D] M.M. POONJILAJI SPICES LTD
13 ITA 3409 MUM 2011 [A]l M.M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD
14 ITA 755 MUM 2012 [D] M .M. POONJIAJI SPICES LTD
15 ITA 1302 MUM 2021 [A] BAJAJ ELECTRICALS LTD.
16 ITA 1821 MUM 2021 [A] BINI BUILDERS P. LTD.

ITA 1322 MUM 2021  {A] BISWAJIT BOSE

ot
~J




WEDNESDAY 09-02-2022

L & I O v b W DN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

723

724

9063
3143
3144
6808
2072
7260
663

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

THURSDAY 10-02-2022

O 0 NNk W W N -

st
o

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1026
3383
383

384

1266
1267
1294
1330
1345
1348

1354

MUM

MUM

MUM .

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2021
2021

- 2010

2014
2014
2014
2018
2019
2021

2020
2014
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

B Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI $hprwm \f/awfo, (P4 Q&MJ {haudhr
’ Gm)  —~

[A] B P MARINE ACADEMY (U/s 263)

[A] B P MARINE ACADEMY (U/s 263)

[A] NARENDRAMOHAN K. SINGH

[A] NARENDRA MOHAN SINGH

[A] NARENDRA MOHAN SINGH

[D] MURARILAL MITTAL

D] M/S.BENCO FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
[A] NINE GLOBE BUILDERS

[A]l MORPAN MERCHANT P. LTD.

BEFORE S/SHRI S homn ;v Yohug (B X lome

[A] MANJU HIRALAL BAFNA (C/F)
[A] AIR INDIA LTD (RM)

[A] MR. SURESH HENRY THOMAS

[A] MR. SURESH HENRY THOMAS

[A] M/S. BURLINGTON FINANCE LTD.

[A] BURLINGTON FINANCE LTD.

[A] M/S. BURLINGTON FINANCE LTD.

[D] M/S. NEMINATH HOMES P. LTD

[D] M/S. BALMER LAWRIE VAN LEER LTD.

[A] BELLISSIMO PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT P. LTD
[A] BORCHERS INDIA CHEMICALS P. LTD

}A‘SSI%GISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHE

/V;Yhmf rew»n

Rovrn G abF 10730 I
S, 'C' BENCH

CAUSELIST FOR THE PERIOD 07.02.2022 TO 10.02.2022

Monday 07.02.2022

Before S/Shri. [): a Kan) ( Am) &

P& VA Kurmw’ Z{QO(CL(E

().

LTy

1 ITA 4755 MUM 2017 [D] INSTNAT HOLDINGS LTD

2 ITA 5744 MUM 2017 [D] PEBBLE BAY DEVELOPERS P.LTD

3ITA 1498 MUM 2020 [A] OOPAL DIAMOND

4 ITA 1499 MUM 2020 [A] OOPAL DIAMOND

5 ITA 1500 MUM 2020 [A] OOPAL DIAMOND

6 ITA 1501 MUM 2020 [A] OOPAL DIAMOND

7 ITA 475 MUM 2021 [A] PIRAMAL CORPORATE SERVICES P. LTD.
8 ITA 495 MUM 2021 [D] M/S. CLOTHING CULTURE LTD.

g ITA 569 MUM 2021 [A] PRAGATI FASHIONS P. LTD.
10 ITA 662 MUM 2021 [A] INTER PUBLICITY P. LTD.

Tuesday 08.02.2022  Before S/Shri. 0P Ranr [ Py &  fovam Ky Cicdele

1ITA 520 MUM 2021 [A] OLIVE SPACES U/s. 263

2 ITA 1666 MUM 2020 [A] CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA} LTD. U/s. 263
3 ITA 1039 MUM 2005 {A] M/S. HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD

4 ITA 1244 MUM 2005 [D] M./S. HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD

5 ITA 3773 MUM 2017 [A] PANKAJ ENTERPRISES

6 ITA 4875 MUM 2k017 [D] PANKAJ ENTERPRISES

,7 ITA »4876 MUM 2017 [D] PANKAJ ENTERPRISES

8 CO 312 MUM 2018 [A] PANKAJ ENTERPRISES

9 CcO 313 MUM 2018 [A] PANKAJ ENTERPRISES
10 ITA 619 MUM 2021 [A]'SHRI ILABEN K, GHADIA
11 ITA 620 MUM 2021 [A] SHRI ILABEN K. GHADIA
12 ITA 691 MUM 2021 [A] PADMINI TRUST

13 ITA 1036 MUM 2021 [A] INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LT.D,

14 ITA 1037 MUM 2021 [A] INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LT.D.

15 ITA 1690 MUM 2021 [A] INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LTD



http:P'f)tJs)f.fo

Wednesday 09.02.2022 Before S/ Svhri. 0 f Ha/pgf [ ) ‘9\’ /M{m Xt &Q"Qﬂ (e

'C' Bench

11ITA

* Ita
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

O 0 N &0 1 » W

ITA

10
ITA

11
ITA

12
Co

13 co
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 ITA

20 ITA
21 ITA

22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA

949 MUM

2338 MUM
2339 MUM
2354 MUM
2355 MUM
2356 MUM
2988 MUM
2675 MUM
2676 MUM
2725 MUM
2726 MUM

26 MUM

27 MUM
84 MUM

92 MUM
743 MUM
745 MUM
769 MUM
832 MUM
874 MUM

875 MUM

879 MUM
880 MUM
881 MUM

(o)

2018
[A] ISHA VIJAY UDANI

2018 [A] M/S.INDIAN BULLION MARKET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
2018 [A] M/S.INDIAN BULLION MARKET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
2018 [A] M/S.INDIAN BULLION MARKET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
2018 [A] M/S.INDIAN BULLION MARKET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
2018 [A] M/S.INDIAN BULLION MARKET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
2018 [D] INDIAN BULLION MARKETS ASSOCIATION LTD.

2019 [A] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2019 [A] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2019 [D] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2019 [D] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2021 [A] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2021 [A] INDUSIND BANK LIMITED

2021
[A] MR. CHANDRAKANT K. KARKARE

2021
A} INFINITY RETAIL LTD.

[
2021
[A] PEGASUS PROPERTIES P. LTD.

2021
[A] PRABHULAL KALJI DOSHI

2021 [A] POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LTD
2021
[A] PATEL & ASSOCIATES o
2021 [A] INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKING AND FINANCE (FORMERLY
KNOWN AS THE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKERS)

2021 [A] INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKING AND FINANCE (FORMERLY
KNOWN AS THE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKERS)

0
2021 [A] IPCA LABORATORIES LTD.

2021 .
[A] IPCA LABORATORIES LTD.

2021 V
[A] IPCA LABORATORIES LTD.



Thursday 10.02.2022

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
S ITA
6 ITA
7 CO
8 ITA
g ITA

10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 CO

950 MUM
5873 MUM
746 MUM
7212 MUM
7213 MUM
7214 MUM
221 MUM
3613 MUM
1539 MUM

1594 MUM
7562 MUM
1695 MUM
1696 MUM
1697 MUM
1056 MUM
497 MUM
150 MUM

'C' Bench

Before S/Shri. 0 Kav + (Amw) X fa/wzm Ko Q?Aalé‘
: )

2021 [A] THE INDIAN HOTELS CO. LTD. U/s. 263

2016 [D] PRABHADEVI PROPERTIES & TRADING COMPANY LTD.
2017 [D] PHULCHAND EXPORTS P.L;FD

2017 [D] PHULCHAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

2017 [D] PHULCHAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

2017 [D} PHULCHAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

2018 [A] PHULCHAND EXPORTS P.LTD

A] PRIA CETP (INDIA} LTD.

A} LODHA DEVELOPERS LTD.(SUCCESSOR TO PALAVA
DWELLERS PVT. LTD.)

2019 [D] M/S PALAVA DWELLERS PVT, LTD.
2019 [A|M /S C BHANSALI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD.

2018
2019

2020 [A] PINE TREE CONSULTANTS P.LTD.
2020 [A] PINE TREE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD
2020 [A] PINE TREE CONSULTANTS P. LTD.
2021 [D] SHRI CHETAN VALCHAND MEHTA
2021 [D] M/S. OM REALITY P. LTD.’

2021 [A] M/S. OM REALITY P. LTD.

%SSIS’!’%GISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI "D" BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM

07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

Monday : 07/02/2022

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 CO
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 1TA
20 ITA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 ITA

6655 MUM
6657 MUM
3762 MUM
2760 MUM
2761 MUM
3368 MUM
4266 MUM
4458 MUM
1181 MUM
3084 MUM
2715 MUM
2599 MUM
2870 MUM
95 MUM
7227 MUM
1210 MUM
1211 MUM
3374 MUM
7025 MUM
797 MUM
798 MUM
64 MUM
895 MUM
896 MUM
908 MUM
909 MUM
953 MUM

perore s/sur1 G R Rahyman (Pery & ﬁVﬂaﬂ)’f} 3‘7"’7% (Tm)

2016 [} MERIT MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION
2016 [D] MERIT MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION
2018 D] MERIT MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION
2017 [A} THE MAHARASHTRA STATE CO OP MARKETING FEDERATION LTD
2017 [A] THE MAHARASHTRA STATE CO OP MARKETING FEDERATION LTD
2017 (A} THE MAHARASHTRA STATE CO OP MARKETING FEDERATION LTD
2017 [D] MYSTICAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2017 [D] RANA KAPOOR
2018 [A] MSEB HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
2018 {A] DIRECT MEDIA DISTRIBUTION VENTURES PVT. LTD.
2018 [D] DIRECT MEDIA DISTRIBUTION VENTURES PVT. LTD.
2017 [A] DEUTSCHE ASSET MANAGEMENT INDIA P.LTD
2018 [A] DEUTSCHE ASSET MANAGEMENT (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
2021 [A] M/S DEUTSCHE ASSET MANAGEMENT (INDIA} PVT LTD
2019 [D] M/S DEUTSCHE ASSET MANAGEMENT (INDIA) PVT LTD
2019 [A] MEDLEY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
2019 [A] MEDLEY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
2019 [A] MSEB HOLDING COMPANY LTD.
2019 [D] M/S DESIGN DEAL FASHIONS PVT LTD.
2020 [A] RAJESHKUMAR CIHAMARIA
2020 {A] RAJESHKUMAR CHAMARIA
2021 [D] MRS. RAMONA PINTO
2021 [A] RADIANT LIFE CARE MUMBAI P. LTD.
2021 [A] RADIANT LIFE CARE MUMBAI P. LTD.

[

[

\

2021 [D] M/S. ROCHE DIAGNOSTIC INDIA PVT. LTD
2021 (D] M/S. ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS INDIA PVT. LTD
2021 [A] MULTI COMMODITY EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.




CouwrtTFoeom ) "D Beneh

Tuesday : 08/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI g R Ko[nmam [ B £ 97%107"!\7 C’Wj’% [ Tm)

1 ITA 259 MUM 2021 [A] DEEPAK VALJI KARIA
2 ITA 5376 MUM 2017 [A] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
3 ITA 5377 MUM 2017 [A] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
4 ITA 5539 MUM 2017 [D] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
5 ITA 5553 MUM 2017 [D] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
6 CO 97 MUM 2021 [A] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
7 ITA 1663 MUM 2020 [D] M/S. RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD.
8 ITA 1664 MUM 2020 [D] M/S. RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD.
9 ITA 37 MUM 2017 [D] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
10 ITA 378 MUM 2017 [A] RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD
11 ITA 5075 MUM . 2012 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD
12 ITA 3592 MUM 2015 [D] MALABAR HILLS CLUB LTD
13 ITA 845 MUM 2017 [A] METAL TUBE AND ROLLING MILLS
14 ITA 5370 MUM 2018 [A] RAM BABURAO SALVE
15 ITA 6378 MUM 2018 [A] DELUX POLYMERS P.LTD
[

16 ITA 922 MUM 2020 [A] M/S DELUX POLYMERS P. LTD.
17 ITA 924 MUM 2020 [A] M/S DELUX POLYMES P. LTD.
18 SA 151 MUM 2021 [A] MR. DINESH SUBHASH GODE

20 ITA 1708 MUM 2019 [A] MR. SUBHASH HARI GODE
21 ITA 841 MUM 2019 [A] M/S RESOIVE & FIRE INDIA PVT. LTD

22 ITA 3878 MUM 2019 [A] M/S THE MAHARASHTRA STATE CO. OP BANK LTD.
23 ITA 3916 MUM 2019 [D] MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED
24 ITA 6505 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

25 ITA 6506 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

26 ITA 6507 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

27 ITA 6508 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

28 ITA 6509 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

]
|
19 ITA 1769 MUM 2019 [A] MR. DINESH SUBHASH GODE
]
!
|

29 ITA 837 MUM 2021 [A] RENAISSANCE INDUS INFRA P. LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS RENAISSANCE INFRASTRUCTURE)

30 ITA 838 MUM 2021 [A] RENAISSANCE INDUS INFRA P. LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS RENAISSANCE INFRASTRUCTURE)

31 ITA 839 MUM 2021 [A] RENAISSANCE INDUS INFRA P. LTD.
: {(FORMERLY KNOWN AS RENAISSANCE INFRASTRUCTURE}

32 ITA 840 MUM 2021 [A] RENAISSANCE INDUS INFRA P. LTD.
{(FORMERLY KNOWN AS RENAISSANCE INFRASTRUCTURE)

33 ITA 841 MUM 2021 [A] RENAISSANCE INDUS INFRA P. LTD.

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS RENAISSANCE INFRASTRUCTURE)
34 ITA 1141 MUM 2021 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE PHARMACY COUNCIL
35 ITA 1142 MUM =~ 2021 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE PHARMACY COUNCIL
36 ITA 1143 MUM 2021 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE PHARMACY COUNCIL
37 ITA 1144 MUM 2021 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE PHARMACY COUNCIL
38 ITA 1145 MUM 2021 [A] MAHARASHTRA STATE PHARMACY COUNCIL




.Wednesdavzbgjozfzozz - BEFORE S/SHRI Q R@ahﬁwm /Py A r%rzmjf} 9»‘07% [ T

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 1TA
LS5 ITA
6 ITA

7 ITA

8 ITA

9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 ITA
20 ITA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 ITA
28 CO

473 MUM
4827 MUM
4828 MUM
4833 MUM
4834 MUM
4836 MUM
3174 MUM
7052 MUM
7477 MUM
3606 MUM
4600 MUM
5831 MUM
5833 MUM
5834 MUM
6034 MUM
6036 MUM
6037 MUM

462 MUM

463 MUM
3499 MUM
4902 MUM

283 MUM
1347 MUM
1446 MUM
1793 MUM
1447 MUM

947 MUM

149 MUM

Pyt b

2020 [A] REKHA A BAROT
2016 [D] WATERMARK SYSTEMS (I) P. LTD.
2016 [D] WATERMARK SYSTEMS (1) P. LTD.
2016 [D] WATERMARK SYSTEMS (INDIA) P. LTD
2016 [D] WATERMARK SYSTEMS (INDIA) P. LTD
2016 [D] WATERMARK SYSTEMS (INDIA) P. LTD
2017 [D] WATER SYSTEMS INDIA P.LTD

2016 [A] 9X MEDIA P.LTD

2016 [D] 9X MEDIA P.LTD

2017 [A] 9X MEDIA P.LTD

2017 [D] 9X MEDIA P.LTD

2017 [A] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2017 [A] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2017 [A] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2017 [D] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2017 [D] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2017 [D] RED HAT INDIA P.LTD

2019 [D] DARSHAN ENTERPRISES

2019 [D] DARSHAN ENTERPRISES

2019 [A]'M/S QYUKI DIGITAL MEDIA PVT. LTD
2019 [A] MUKESH K SHAH HUF

2020 [A] DILIGENT MEDIA CORPORATION LTD.
2020 [D] M/S DPN REALITY DEALS PVT LTD.
2020 [D] M/S. RAINBOW DEVICES TRUST

2020 [A] M/S. DARSHAN CONSTRUCTION

2020 [D] M/S. RENT A DEVICE TRUST

2021 [D] M/S. RAKHI PROPERTIES & LESING P. LTD.
2021 [A] M/S. RAKHI PROPERTIES & LESING P. LTD.




Thrusday : 10/02/2022

1 I7(SS)
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 CO
14 1TA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 ITA
20 ITA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 TTA

3 MUM
1237 MUM
3678 MUM
3679 MUM
5719 MUM
1262 MUM
5597 MUM
1421 MUM
3522 MUM
3523 MUM
5535 MUM
6128 MUM

45 MUM
506 MUM
507 MUM
508 MUM

' 664 MUM
6587 MUM
875 MUM
920 MUM
923 MUM
925 MUM
1188 MUM
1176 MUM
1231 MUM
1232 MUM
1251 MM

BEFORE s/sHRL G R Rah mam (Fyn) A M'Rf

2019 [D] M/S DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (I) LTD.

2014 [A] RAJHANS PAPER COMPANY

2015 [A] RAOUL S. THACKERSEY

2015 [A] KHUSHAAL C. THACKERSEY

2016 [A] RIKOSH FASHIONS P.LTD

2017 [A] RAOUL THACKERSEY

2017 [A] MAHARASHTRA HOUSING & AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
2019 [D] SHRL. MOHMMED IQBAL MOHD. AFAQUE KHAN

2019 [A] M/S RAHUL RAJ ESTATES PVT. LTD

2019 [A] M/S RAHUL RAJ ESTATES PVT. LTD

2019 [A] SHRI DEVSHARAN SHIVNATH SHARMA

2019 [D] SHRI MAJNI KARAMSHI PATEL

2021 [A] SHRI MAJNI KARAMSHI PATEL

2020 [A] M/S DEV ENGINEERS

2020 [A] M/S DEV ENGINEERS

2020 [A] M/S DEV ENGINEERS

2020 [D] M/S DEV ENGINEERS

2019 [D] DILIP PANDURANG PATIL

2020 [D] DILIP PANDURANG PATIL

2020 [A] M/S. REALTIME PROPERTIES LTD.

2020 [A] M/S REWARD REAL ESATE COMPANY

2020 [A] M/S REALTIME PROPERTIES LTD.

2020 [A] M/S DEVA REALTORS

2021 [A] RED MAPLE MERCANTILE LTD.

2021 [A] THE M.K. TATA TRUST u/s 263

2021 [A] THE M.K. TATA TRUST u/s 263

2021 [D] SHRI RAJESH KUMAR G. JATN

"D Barel,

Sah
'\7/

;SSI ANT REGISTRAR




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH

Phys cat | Vi¥heat Heany
waﬁ’ é’t:wng g

ar 2-%6 £™M

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 to 10/02/2022

MONDAY 07/02/2022 __ Before 8/Shri __ V"Kos Awau Du/ cpm 4 | MJ’ S f‘f;%f/’ Wizey

O 0~ O U D W RN e

W O~ O

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

A
s

3733 MUM 2013
3740 MUM 2013
3870 MUM 2013
3871 MUM 2013
2710 MUM 2018
2711 MUM 2018
6720 MUM 2019
7608 MUM 2019
4536 MUM 2018
6329 MUM 2019
6558 MUM 2019
6559 MUM 2019

543 MUM 2020

39 MUM 2021

[D] SANDOZ P.LTD

[D] SANDOZ P. LTD

[A] SANDOZ P.LTD

[A] SANDOZ P.LTD

[A] THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED
[A] THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED
[A] THE TATA POWER COMPANY LTD

[A] THE TATA POWER COMPANY LTD

[A] M/S. TUNGWA DEVELOPERS

[A] STANDARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

[A] SHAILESH J JOGAVI

]
[A] S JOGANI EXPORTS PVT LTD.
[

D] M/S SHUBHA MERCANTILE PVT LTD.

[A] M/S TYSON MARKETING P. LTD.

C@uﬂ bporn 1 2-AF

JO 30 ¥,

TUESDAY 08/02/2022 _ Before S/Shri Kutdip f»'njh () & Wﬁ*\?"f}’ Sff;;% (Hrry).

e I RN = L N R

B B 2R B SN RO o

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA.

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA -

ITA
ITA
ITA
A
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6602 MUM 2010
6611 MUM 2010
6824 MUM 2011
5903 MUM 2012
6831 MUM 2014
509 MUM 2016
510 MUM 2016
472 MUM 2017
473 MUM 2017
474 MUM 2017
475 MUM 2017
476 MUM 2017
7601 MUM 2019
7602 MUM 2019
7679 MUM 2019
7683 MUM 2019
1197 MUM 2021

[D] DARSH SANJAY JAIN

[A] SANJAY JAIN

[D] TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.
[D] TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.
[D] TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.
[D] TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.
[D] TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.

[{A] ELDER HEALTH CARE LTD

Al ELDER HEALTH CARE LTD

[A]
_[A] ELDER HEALTH CARE LTD
{A] ELDER HEALTH CARE LTD
[

A] ELDER HEALTH CARE LTD
[D] M/S SPECIALITY PAPERS LTD.
[D] M/S SPECIALITY PAPERS LTD.
[A] SPECIALITY PAPER LTD.

[A] SPECIALITY PAPER LTD.

[

A} EDELWEISS FINANACIAL SERVICES LTD.



'E'BENCH

Before S/Shri Kﬁ fﬁgs’/) ésgf\j])’) {rm ‘%’ MAj}'f f"’}/ﬁ’h {ﬁﬁﬁ)

' WEDNESDAY 09/02/2022
1 ITA 1038 MUM 2020 [A] KUMAR RASIKLAL MEHTA
2 ITA 1039 MUM 2020 JA] SHAIRUL SHAILESH MEHTA
3 ITA 1930 MUM 2020 {A] MR. SANJAY R. TARUKHIA
4 ITA 195 MUM 202 1 [A] TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL FINANCE INDIA LTD.
5 JITA 196 MUM 2021 [A] TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL FINANCE INDIA LTD.
6 ITA 197 MUM 2021 [A] TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL FINANCE INDIA LTD.
7 ITA 290 MUM 2021 [D] SHRI SHAITESH DATTATRAY THAKARE
8 ITA 291 MUM 2021 [D] SHRI SHAILAESH DATTATRAY THAKARE
9 ITA 1733 MUM 2021 [A] SHAILESH D. THAKRE {PROP OF SHIVAM TRADING X
10 ITA 1732 MUM 2021  [A] SHAILESH D. THAKARE ‘
11 ITA 1286 MUM 2021 [A] SEHORSE MERCANTILE CO. P LTD.
12 ITA 1309 MUM 2021  [A] M/S. SYMPHONY MERCHANTS P. LTD.
13 ITA 1‘344 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. SYMPHONY MERCHANTS P. LTD
14 ITA 1337 MUM 2021 [A] ST. MICHAELS CHURCH

THURSDAY 10/02/2022

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
10 ITA

G 0N OB W N

11 ITA

1801 MUM
876 MUM
1269 MUM
1271 MUM
1283 MUM
1328 MUM
1305 MUM
1308 MUM
1355 MUM
1359 MUM
1397 MUM

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Before S/Shri Kd}df[) §l}"‘?}’) (W? & M‘)y g‘)‘fj&]") L)

[A] SANJAY HIRACHAND CHOKAD
[A] M/S. TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.

[D] SHRI SANGEET KUMAR HISARIA

[A] SOPARIWALA EXPORTS

[A] EDELWEISS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

[A] EDELWEISS FINANCAIL SERVICES LTD

[A] SAIFEE BURHANI UPLIFETMENT TRUST

[A] TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA)LTD.
[D] M/S. TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.

[A] SHREERANG PRAKASH CHIKHALIKAR
[AJEMBIO TRADING PVT LTD.

/ASSI%TREGISTRAR

wh
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, o INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES 'F' BENt gﬁ
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

Monday 07/02/2022  BEFORE S/SHRI ¢ hory'm 7,9”‘/'70' Chm € fovan Kurorr hadol

O R N DD W

ITA 2415 MUM 2015 [A] MIKI INDUSTRIES & COMPANIES P. LTD [mj
ITA 2417 MUM 2015 [A] MIKI INDUSTRIES & COMPANIES P. LTD
ITA 2419 MUM 2015 [A] MIKI INDUSTRIES & COMPANIES P. LTD
ITA 2920 MUM 2015 [D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
ITA 2921 MUM 2015 {D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
ITA 2922 MUM 2015  [D] MIKI INDU3TRIES & CO. P.LTD
ITA 2923 MUM 2015 [D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
ITA 2924 MUM 2015 |D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
ITA 2925 MUM 2015 [D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
10 ITA 2926 MUM 2015 [D] MIKI INDUSTRIES & CO. P.LTD
11 ITA 1177 MUM 2021 [D] M/S. VIACOM 18 MEDIA P. LD.
12 ITA 1178 MUM 2021 [D]M/S. VIACOM'18 MEDIA P. LD,
13 ITA 1184 MUM 2021 [A] VIMLA BABULAL KHANDELWAL
14 ITA 1185 MUM 2021 [A] VIMLA BABULAL KHANDELWAL
15 ITA 1186 MUM 2021 [A] VIMLA BABULAL KHANDELWAL
16 ITA 1187 MUM 2021 [D] JEEJU NAIR
[

—
N

ITA 1202 MUM 2021 D} MR JAMIL AHMED QUIRESHI

Tuesday 08/02/2022  BEFORE S/SHRI Ny /oo 100 [Am) A (304/»4[ C/muélw
' ’ {7
ITA 5755 MUM 2013 {A] VIDAY KUMAR
ITA 4556 MUM 2009 [A] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 4600 MUM 2009 {D] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 1479. MUM 2012 D] PENINSULA LAND LTD.
ITA 1635 MUM 2012 [A] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 1636 MUM 2012 [A] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 4136 MUM 2012 {D] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 3717 MUM 2012 [A] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 2617 MUM 2013 {D] PENINSULA LAND LTD
10 ITA 2833 MUM 2013 [A] PENINSULA LAND LTD
ITA 353 MUM 2012 {A] DILIP B. PATEL
A} DILIP B. PATEL
]

\OOOQ@U!-@@MM

—
—

12 ITA 354 MUM 2012 |
13 ITA 355 MUM 2012 [A] DILIP B. PATEL
14 ITA 5640 MUM 2015 [A] DILIP B. PATEL'
15 ITA 5641 MUM 2015 [A] DILIP B. PATEL
16 ITA 1847 MUM 2017 [D] DILIP B.PATEL .
17- 1TA 7392 MUM 2016 [A] JAGMANDRI FINVEST P.LTD
18 ITA 7393 MUM 2016 [A] JAGMANDRI FINVEST P.LTD
19 ITA 1483 MUM 2018 [D] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20 ITA 1484 MUM 2018 [D] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
21 ITA 1485 MUM 2018  [D] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
22 ITA 1514 MUM 2018 [A] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
23 ITA 487 MUM 2019 [A] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
24 ITA 488 MUM 2019 [A] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
25 ITA 489 MUM 2019 [A] M/S.VIBGYOR TEXOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
26 ITA 2534 MUM 2019 [A] JSW HOLDINGS LTD.

[

]
ITA 2535 MUM 2019 A] JSW HOLDINGS LTD.

[
~




F BENCH

3

Wednesday 09/02/2022  BEFORE S/SHRI S hgmim ‘{f/)!/u{@ (FHm) & Pehel ] Chaud

™

1 ITA 4486 MUM 2013 [A] TATA COMMUNICATIOSN LTD ( FORMERLY VIDESH SANCHAR NIGAM LTD) ‘ /
2 ITA 5185 MUM 2014 [A] TATA COMMUNICATIONS LTD
3 ITA 1014 MUM 2015 [A] TATA COMMUNICATIONS LTD
4 ITA 5067 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
5 ITA 5069 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
6 ITA 5070 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
7 ITA 5071 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
8 ITA 5072 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
9 ITA 5073 MUM 2016 [A] JYOTI AJIT KULKARNI
10 TTA 5118 MUM 2016 [D] JYOTI A. KULKARNI
11 ITA 5119 MUM 2016 [D] JYOTI A. KULKARNI
12 ITA 5120 MUM 2016 [D] JYOTI A. KULKARNI
13. ITA 4032 MUM 2017 [D] VERTEX SPINNING LTD
14 ITA 256 MUM 2018 [A] VERTEX SPINNING LTD
15 ITA 353 MUM 2018 [A] VERTEX SPINNING LTD
16 ITA 1816 MUM 2019 [A] FORBES AND COMPANY LIMITED
17 ITA 3693 MUM 2019 [A] FORBES AND COMPANY LIMITED
18 ITA 424 MUM 2020 [A] UNION BANK OF INDIA
19 ITA 882 MUM 2020 [D] UNION BANK OF INDIA

ITA 1690 MUM 2020 [A] UTI ASSET MANAGEMENT CO. LTD.

[ ]
- O

Thursday 10/02/2022  BEFORE S/SHR1 O hoom /o Y0 byt (P ¢ Corut chauet /“O/fj

1 ITA 449 MUM 2012 {A] JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST (M)
2 ITA 955 PUN 2012 [D] JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST '
3 ITA 3436 MUM 2012 [A] JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

4 ITA 3081 MUM 2017 [D] VALECHA L M TOLL P.LTD

5 ITA 1530 MUM 2018 [A] JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

6 ITA 1531 MUM 2018 [A] JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

7 ITA 1532 MUM 2018 [A] JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

8 ITA 4233 MUM 2018 [D] M/S.VEDARTHA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

9 ITA 3505 MUM 2019 [A] JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

10 ITA 5638 MUM 2019 {A] M/S. FINO PAYTECH LIMITED

11 ITA 6801 MUM 2019 [A] VIDEOCON I0OL VENTURES LTD.

12 ITA 7577 MUM 2019 [A] MR VISHAL BHUPENDRA MEHTA

13 ITA 7937 MUM 2019 [A] M/S VRUSHAL TRADING PVT LTD.

SISTANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPE/ LATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST JOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 to 10/02/2022

- Monday: 07/02/2022

ot

PELEBYo ® wo u bdww

,_.
w

14

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
CO
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4137 /MUMY 2007

276 /MUM/ 2013
955 /MUM/ 2013
297 /MUM/ 2017

3206 /MUM/ 2015

7642 /MUM/ 2016
7651 /MUM/ 2016

5961 fMUM/ 2017

7375 /MUM/ 2018
1402 /MUM/ 2019

108 /MUM/ 2021
2851 /MUM/ 2019

2873 /MUM/ 2019

2874 /MUM/ 2013
2875 /MUM/ 2019

3033 /MUM/ 2019

3034 /MUM/ 2019
3035 /MUM/ 2019
3036 /MUM/ 2019
5587 /MUM/ 2019
5855 /MUM/ 2019
5856 /MUM/ 2019

Tuesday: 08/02/2022 -

R B B IS~ S

[ e el et
O WO U D W

™y
-

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4857 /MUM/ 2009
4971 /MUM/ 2009
3285 /MUM/ 2015
4004 /MUM/ 2017
4005 /MUM/ 2017
289 JMUM/ 2018
290 /MUM/ 201%
2964 /MUM/ 2018
2965 /MUM/ 2018
2620 /MUM/ 2019
3696 /MUM/ 2019
1857 /MUM/ 2020
1858 /MUM/ 2020
2012 /MUM/ 2020
4096 /MUM/ 2019
4105 /MUM/ 2019
6489 /MUM/ 2019
6490 /MUM/ 2019
1086 /MUM/ 2021
1163 /MUM/ 2021
1167 /MUM/ 2021

B fore S/Shri $ Rbabmamthrer I n}iﬁiz%gz))
~ NI

[A] M/S. ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD { FORMERLY INTERNATIONAL
COMPUTERS (INDIA) LTD ) _
[A] ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD -

(D] ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD

[D] GOLDSTAR METAL SOLUTION P.LTD (C/F}

+ [A] PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES P. LTD{ NOW KNOWN

AS AS C.H. ROBINSON INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) P.LTD,)

[D] WHITE FEATHER FILMS LTD ‘

[D] WHITE FEATHER FILMS LTD

[D] M/S.GUTSINESS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN
AS FORTITUDE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED)

[A] SKV INDUSTRIAL PLANT & WASTE TREATMENT PVT. LTD.

[D] SODEXO SVC INDIA PVT. LTD.

[D] SODEXO SVC INDIA PVT. LTD.

[A] STATE BANK OF INDIA <

[A] STATE BANK OF INDIA (SUCCESSOR TO STATE BANK OF BIKANER &
JAIPUR) A

fA] STATE BANK OF INDIA (SUCCESSOR TO STATE BANK OF-MYSORE)

[A] “TATE BANK OF INDIA (SUCCESSOR TO STATE BANK OF BIKANER &
J7 2UR) ;
{D] 8i/S' STATE BANK OF INDIA (SUCCESSOR TO STATE BANK OF BIKANER
AND JAIPUR}

D] M/S STATE BANK OF INDIA

[D] M/S STATE BANK OF INDIA

D] M/S STATE BANK OF INDIA

[D] M/S. SOLITAIRE APPLIANCES PVT. LTD

[A] SOLITAIRE APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.

‘[A] SOLITAIRE APPLIANCES PRIVATGE LIMITED

[D] KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD
[A] KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

[D] ZOETEIS INDIA LTD

[D] SYMMETREE REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
[D] SYMMETREE REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
[D] SYMMETREE REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
[D] SYMMETREE REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
[A] GOLD STAR DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED

[A] )LD STAR DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED

[A" F"{ETH CREATORS PVT LTD.

{Al S{{ETH CREATORS PVT LTD.

[A] SHETH CREATORS PVT. LTD.

[A] SHETH CREATORS P. LTD.

[D] M/S SHETH CREATORS P. LTD.

[D] SAI EVEREST BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS

[D] SAI EVEREST BUILDERS $ DEVELOPERS

[D] M/S SAI EVEREST BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS

'[D] M/S SAI EVEREST BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS |

[A] STUTI TADING LLP
[D] SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
[A] M/S. 3.K. VENTURES




Wednesday: 09/02/2022

g~ RN IS NI S YRR g

fk kot
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3686 /MUM/ 2019
1288 /MUM/ 2019
1644 /MUM/ 2019
5795 /MUM/ 2116
7027 /MUM/ 2017
1167 /MUM/ 2018
1168 /MUM/ 2018
4210 /MUM/ 2018
851 /MUM/ 2018
1447 /MUM/ 2019

1510 /MUM/ 2019

2389 /MUM/ 2019
3123 /MUM/ 2019
3147 /MUM/ 2019

Thursday: 10/02/2022

TEV®RNO G A WN e

—
[}

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

T 589 /MUM/ 2021
- 590 /MUM/- 2021

3653 /MUM/ 2015
3895 /MUM/ ©J15

3797 /MUM/-2017

5323. /MUM/. 2017

1372 /MUM/ 2021

1373 /MUM/ 2021
1374 /MUM/ 2021

1375 /MUM/ 2023
11376 /MUM/ 2021
1877 /MUM/ 2021

G---BENCH

Before S/Shri pY"W«?of' KMW(VP) ’Qgﬁﬂ}'

U

Koy pey @jl‘{h{ 2T

] SCREEN WRITERS ASSOCIATION {u/s. 26

D] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. (C/F}

] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD. (C/F)
] SUSHILADEVI R. SOMANI
{0] SKM FABRICS ( AMANA ) LTD

{A] SUBHASH MARUTI GHORPADE
"A] SHANKAR RAMA GHORPADE
D] M/ S.SHUBHAM MOTIWALA & JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED

] SARANG R WADHAWAN
] WESTERN ENGINEERING WORKS TAX

] STATE BANK OF INDIA »
SJR COMMODITIES & CONSULTANCIES PVT. LTD.

1A
A
A] ZEE FABRICS INC.
A
A

]
[A] SAGAR DAMOH TOLL ROADS LIMITED

Before S/Shri Fmpd WVUL@ C}”’)’f

e

Kﬂ/fs\mq 4 OM {’jm)

A] SAIFEE BUJHANI UPLIFTMENT TRUST (u/s.263) {C/F
A} SAIFEE BURHANI UPLIFTMENT TRUST (u/s.263} (C/¥F)
A] M/S. GOLDEN FALCON PACIFIC LTD.

D] M/S. GOLDEN FALCON PACIFIC LTD.

A] SHANTIVIJAY JEWELES LTD

D] SHANTIVIJAY JEWELES LTD

A] SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
Al SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
fA] SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
A] SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
[A] SHOPPERS STOP LTD.
'{A} SHOPPERS STOP LTD.

SSISTANT REGIST
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI
CAUSE LIST FOR TH EPERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

MONDAY: 07/02/2022

[
™

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

TUESDAY : 08/02/2922

C W N O U B W N

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

699
6334
5692
5765
3372
4259
3262
4381
4382
4383
4384
4385

4386
4387 -

7074
1671
1097
1250
704

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
‘MUM

MUM

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

MUM

2021
2017
2013
2015
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2019
2020
2020
2020
2021

BEPORE s/surt. V' Kaa ﬁ"VaA%’I/L; (o & O Qa/aﬁmb (Hy)

[A] KAMPANI CHARITABLE TRUST (U/s. 263)
[D] LATE SHRI HARESH A. DHAKAN THROUGH HIS LEGAL HEIR MR.KRUNAL H. DHAKAN {RM)
[A] KRISHNA SAGAR BUILDER LTD

[A] KRISHNA SAGAR RUILDER LTD

[A] KDL BIOTECH LTD

I3} MR.KHALID MUSTAFA VASATWALA

{A] KADY MERCANTILE PVT. LTD.

[A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN

[

A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN
[A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN
[A] SBHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN
[A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN .
[A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN

'[A] SHRI KANNAN KASHI VISHWANATHAN -

[A] SPIRITUAL IMPRESSIONS PVT LTD.
[A] HEMU REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS P. LTD.
[D] HYDROAIR TECTONICS (PCD} LTD.
D} M/S HYDROAIR ENVIROTECH P LTD.

1

{
[‘ SHRI KAMLESH MANOHAR KANUNGO

'BEFORE §/sHRL. Y1 X4 IA[WCM‘}’M/L{/ () & mgwﬂn@% (P

1ITA 5766 MUM 2017 {D] KUKREJA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
2.ITA 1999 MUM 2018 [A] M/S.KRISH DEVELOPERS
3 ITA 2000 MUM 2018 [A] M/S.LOTUS ENTERPRISES
41TA 58 MUM 2020 [D] SHABBIR ASGAR LAKDAWALA
5ITA .59 MUM 2020 [D] HAKIM ASGARALI LAKDAWALA
6 ITA 60 MUM 2020 [D] HAKIM ASGARALI LAKDAWALA
7 ITA 1021 MUM 2020 [A] M/S K-LIFESTYLE & INDUSTRIES LTD
8 ITA 1024 MUM 2020 J[A] M/S KG CORPORATION LTD.
9 ITA 1083 MUM 2020 [A] M/S KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LTD.
10 ITA 1684 MUM 2020 ‘ [A] M/S KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LTD.
11 ITA 1088 »MUM' 2020 [A] M/S KSL 8 INDUSTRIES LTD
WEDNESDAY : 09/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI. _ V) ¥a,) ﬁwm’m7 (Pmy & M @a/{éz,g amAh ()
1ITA 3923 MUM 2010 [A] KOHINOOR TEXTILE PRINTING WORKS (RM) ‘
2 ITA 2514 MUM 2011 [A] KOHINOOR TEXTILE PRINTING WORKS (RM)
3ITA 2836 MUM 2013 [A] KOHINOOR TEXTILE PRINTING WORKS (KM}
- 4ITA 5466 MUM 2015 {A] SHWETA AVARSEKAR
SITA 5467 MUM 2015 -[A] PUSHPA AVARSEKAR
6 ITA 5468 MUM 2013 [A] ASHISH AVARSEKAR
7 ITA 5469 MUM 2015 [A] KISHORE AVARSEKAR
8ITA 720 MUM 2017 [A] APURVA AVARSEKAR
9 ITA 803 MUM 2017 [D] HIKAL LTD
10 ITA 7278 MUM 2019 (D] SKF INDIA LTD.



PAGE : 2

_ THURSDAY : 10/02/2022

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
o
co
Co
ITA
ITA
ITA

O N ®m U D W N e

T T
W N e O

ITA
ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA

—
N

ITA .

6770
7342
461
462
463
185
186
187
4336

2122

1633
767
779

- 1349

1350
1351

MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2018
MUM 2018
MUM 2018
MUM 2013
MUM 2018
MUM 2018
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2020
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021

H' BENCH

BEFORE 8/SHRL._\/\Ka, ﬁwaéfh?f ) 4 M &JQT/@W})W)

[A] HITECH CORPORTION LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS HITECH PLAST LTD)
[D] HITECH PLAST LIMITED

[D] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD

[D] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD

'[D] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD

[A] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD
[A] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD

[A] KARBURI PROPERTIES LTD

[D] KTG DEVELOPERS PVT LTD

[D] KARSAM TELE TRADING P LTD.

[D] KARSAM TELE TRADING P. LTD.

[A] KHIMJI BHAGWANDAS CHARITY TRUST

[A] HOMEOPATHY INDIA P. LTD.

{A] M/S. K RAHEJA CORPORATE SERVICES P. LTD.

[A] M/S. K RAHEJA CORPORATE SERVICES P. LTD.
[A] M/S. K RAHEJA CORPORATE SERVICES P. LTD.

SSISTANT REGISTRAR

S




INCOME TAX APi’ELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "I" BENCH MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

MONDAY 07/02/2022

O 0 N O Ul D W N e

M’M&[\J‘MNH)—‘P—'H}—‘!—'M‘)—*H)—J
UL A W N~ O W oo IO Ul H WK = O

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA

ATA

ITA
ITA
iITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

655

749
7846
2108
2132

110
4744
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4800
4801
4802
4803
4804
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814

MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2019
MUM 2018
MUM 2018
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019

MUM 2019 _

MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019

( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

BEFORE S/SHRI1

[A] ASIAN PAINTS LTD ° Adin o
[D] ASIAN PAINTS LTD 2N
[A] A P MOLLER MAERSK A/S

[D] PFIZER LTD -

[A] PFIZER LTD ] Agj“‘ Jo 09-02.22
[A] PFIZER LTD

[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP
[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP
{A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP
[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP
[A] DELOITTE-HASKINS & SELLS LLP
[A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP
{A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

| Aéjm

08-02- 22

o

[D-02-22



ﬁ)}"‘j Stied [ViYbuat ‘H@W"“?
Cowrt foom |5 ar (0720 O
I- BENCH '
TUESDAY 08/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRL_[MAbar'ch ! (3eshanf [Pm) & fa/rwe;ﬂ
Qz‘rjh v ha') M)
1 ITA 118 MUM 2006 [A] M/S. NAGASE & CO. LTD.
2 ITA 343 MUM 2006 [D] M/.S NAGASE & COMPANY LTD
3 ITA 1803 MUM 2007 [A] M/S. NAGASE & COMPANY LTD.
4 ITA 1805 MUM 2007 [A] M/S. NAGASE & COMPANY LTD.
5 ITA 2312 MUM 2007 [D] M/S. NAGASE & COMPANY LTD.
6 ITA 669 MUM 2010 [A] L& T HOCHTIEF SEABIRD JOINT VENURE
7 ITA 1746 MUM 2016 [A] INGRAM MICRO (INDIA) EXPORTS PTE. LTD
8 CO 70 MUM 2017 [D] INGRAM MICRO (INDIA) EXPORTS PTE. LTD
9 ITA 7180 MUM 2019 [A] INGRAM MICRO (INDIA) EXPORT PTE. LTD
10 ITA 552 MUM 2017 [A] BASF INDIA LTD
11 ITA 553 MUM 2017 [A] BASF INDIA LTD
12 ITA 2070 MUM 2017 [A] BASF SE
13 ITA 655 MUM 2017 [A] ASIAN PAINTS LTD
14 ITA 749 MUM 2017 [D] ASIAN PAINTS LTD
15 ITA 7846 MUM 2019 [A] AP MOLLER MAERSK A/S
16 ITA 997 MUM 2021 [A] MARITIME VANGUARD PTE LTD.
17 ITA 1079 MUM 2021 [A] AVANA GLOBAL FZCO
WEDNESDAY 09/02/2022 BEFORE £/SHRI (Y5l wﬁh /)mo}@m?" LFm) 4 g
' ’ W‘?ﬁb Raahar) ()
1 ITA 2476 MUM 2017 [A] NAVEEN VIRENDRAKUMAR GUPTA
2 ITA 3232 MUM 2018 [A] MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC
3 ITA 3233 MUM 2018 [A] MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC
4 ITA 3234 MUM 2018 [A] MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC
5 ITA 3235 MUM 2018 [A] MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC
6 ITA 2108 MUM 2018 [D] PFIZER LTD
7 ITA 2132 MUM 2018 [A] PFIZER LTD
8 CO 110 MUM 2019 [A] PFIZER LTD
9 ITA 6935 MUM 2018 [A] RGA INTERNATIONAL REINSURANCE COMPANY DESIGNATE!
10 ITA 7435 MUM 2018 [A] BARCLAYS BANK PLC
11 ITA 7234 MUM 2019 [A] BARCLAYS BANK PLC
12 ITA 1136 MUM 2019 [A] GLOBAL HOSPITALITY LICENSING SARL
13 ITA 1137 MUM 2019 [A] GLOBAL HOSPITALITY LICENSING SARL
14 ITA 5688 MUM 2019 [D] M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIAL LTD.
15 ITA 1101 MUM 2020 [A] SHRI ARVIND SATINDERPAL AHUJA
16 ITA 1146 MUM 2021 [A] VAN OORD DRADGING AND MARINE CONTRACTORS BV



I - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI Mdhams h [)%W { ﬁm? % Sondosp
ﬂn?}) Kexrpar) (5

THURSDAY 10/02/2022

1 ITA 508 MUM 2016 [A] EDENRED SA
2 ITA 7247 MUM 2017 [A] EDENRED SA

3 ITA 7248 MUM 2017 [A] EDENRED SA

4 ITA 5193 MUM 2018 [A] EDENRED SA

5 ITA 6529 MUM 2018 [A] OWENS-CORNING(SINGAPORE)PTE.LTD.

6 ITA 6588 MUM 2019 [A] TAJ TV LTD.

7 ITA 6741 MUM 2019 [D|TAJ TV LTD.

g ITA 821 MUM 2021 [A]TAJ TV LTD.

9 ITA 4744 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
10 ITA 4775 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
11 ITA 4776 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP.
12 ITA 4777 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
13 ITA 4778 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
‘14 ITA 4779 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
15 ITA 4780 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
16 ITA 4781 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
17 ITA 4782 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU INDIA LLP
18 ITA 4800 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

19 ITA 4801 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

20 ITA 4802 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

21 ITA 4803 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

22 ITA 4804 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

23 ITA 4810 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

24 ITA 4811 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

25 ITA 4812 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

26 ITA 4813 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

25 ITA 4814 MUM 2019 [A] DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS LLP

28 ITA 144 MUM 2021 [A] MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD.
20 ITA 778 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. ESSITY HYGIENE AND HEALTH AB
30 ITA 863 MUM 2021 [A] MICRO FOCUS SOFTWARE INC. (EARLIER KNOWN AS
‘31 ITA 890 MUM 2021 [A] BARCLAYS BANK PLC ‘
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES 'J' BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 7/2/2022 TO 10/2/2022

NGB W N e

[0}

10
11
12
13

14
15

- 16
17

MONDAY 7/2/2022

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

124
2877
1803
1992

932
7400
1558

1772
1349
6420

6695

1202
1321

3315
1882

165

7314

MUM 2013
MUM 2014
MUM 2015
MUM 2016
MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2019

MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2013
MUM 2013
MUM 2015
MUM 2015

MUM 2013
MUM 2017

MUM 2019
MUM 2019

BEFORE S/SHRI

[A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD(SG)
[A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD(SG)
[A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD

[A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

[A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

[A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

[A] STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LTD.

on t\» 2: 2022

[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
[D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
[D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELISCHAFT
[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
[D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

[D] TWINKLE DIAMONDS ’ Xw o 0o
[A] SYNTEL SOLUTIONS (INDIA) P. LTD , ‘3‘*”*“%15\ 9o

F\&waﬂg& Yo

-2 2022

A] WONDER SPACE PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.
1A] ; j Mg‘oqwae)\&re Vo0 2

s

[A] MALCO ENERGY LTD.

IPseed bedoe k. Berola

a
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

WEDNESDAY 9/2/2022

OO0~ MU bW —

TUESDAY 8/2/2022

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA 7
1772

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA.

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CcO
(6:6]
ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1169

1073
1158
8971
9159
9160
9161
1042
1043
1044
1755
1243

7287

7983
4607
7845
7992

1349
6420
6695
1202
1321

3531

1094
1186
1431
6808
7451
7981
1710
1711
69
70
2061
1146
848
32
1276
1954
1838
290
3618
3705
1149
1150

1168

1175
1180
3315
1882

2014
2015
2015
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
DEL 2016
DEL 2016
MUM 2014
MUM 2015
MUM 2018
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2013
MUM 2013
MUM 2015
MUM 2015

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

Physical | Visuat @) U Hiops 3

J' Bench at lpxo

BEFORES/SHRIm&I/nmJ‘W ﬁmmm~ [ O & g@mW C‘“f%
Kevhod' | (Prvy

[A] VODAFONE DIGILINK LTD.
[A] VQDAFONE DIGILINK LIMITED

[D] M#S. VODAFONE ESSAR DIGILINK LTD.
[A] VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED

[A] VODAFONE IDEA LTD. (EARLIER KNOWN AS VODAFONE MOBILE
[A] VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED (FORMERLY VODAFONE MOBILE SERY

[A] VODAFONE IDEA LTD. (EARLIER KNWON AS VODAFONE MORILE

[D] M/S. VODAFONE MOBILE SERVICES LTD.

[D] M/S. VODAFONE DIGILINK LTD. ‘

[D] M/S. VODAFONE SOUTH LTD. 3
[A] TOLANI SHIPPING CO.LTD

[A] TOLANI SHIPPING CO.LTD

[A] MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD

[A] MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD

[A] PERI (INDIA) PVT LTD.

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INDIA P.LTD.
[A] STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LTD

[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

(D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

[D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELISCHAFT

[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

(D] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

[A] SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BEFORESJSHmmm/\amcIA ﬂm,o)qam;- [ P L- 9

¢ 5h

MUM 2014
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2018
MUM 2019
MUM 2015
MUM 2015
MUM 2015
MUM 2015
MUM 2015
MUM 2014
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2019
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2021
MUM 2013
MUM 2017

Jéw’lw ) (P
[A] PR\’JC’I‘ER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS LTD
[D] PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS LTD
[A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS P. LTD
[A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS P.LTD
[A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS P.LTD
[A] PROCTOR & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
[A] M/S PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS PVT LTD.
[D] NOMURA SERVICES INDIA P.LTD 4
[D] NOMURA STRUCTURED FINANCE SERVICES P.LTD
A] NOMURA STRUCTURED FINANCE SERVICES P.LTD
A] NOMURA SERVICES INDIA P.LTD
] NOMURA FIN SERVICES (INDIA) P.LTD
] NOMURA SERVICES INDIA P.LTD
] NOMURA STRUCTURED FINANCE SERVICES P.LTD
NOMURA STRUCTURED FINANCE SERVICES P.LTD
NOMURA SRUCTURED FINANCE SERVICES P. LTD
SIEMENS ETD. ,
SOFTDEL SYSTEMS P. LTD
SOFTDEL SYSTEMS P. LTD
SOFDEL SYSTEMS P..LTD
31 INFOTECH LIMITED
PROCTER & GAMBLE HOME PRODUCTS P. LTD.
NIVEA INDIA P. LTD.
TIMBLO SHIPYARDS P. LTD.
SKF INDIA LTD.
TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL SERVICES P. LTD.
] TWINKLE DIAMONDS .
A] SYNTEL SOLUTIONS (INDIA) P. LTD

zEEEEEEEEE;**

EEE‘“

EE=

—




THURSDAY 10/2/2022

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA

7 ITA

8 ITA

9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

A
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Cco
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA -
ITA -
11650

1366
6610
7237

7518

2298
4488
6549
6591
2780
2849

4903

2277
2167

3518

3566
1735
2446
5195
1095
1187
2299
1372
611
887

225
78

1819
1834

1966

8707

203
2463
553
3553
307
3294
306
3554
3555
5852
165

7314

MUM 2017
MUM 2017
MUM 2018
MUM 2019
MUM 2014
MUM 2009
MUM 2010
MUM 2010
MUM 2011

MUM 2011

MUM 2011
MUM 2012
MUM 2012
MUM 2012
MUM 2012
MUM 2013
MUM 2013
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2014
MUM 2015

MUM 2013

MUM 2014
MUM 2014
MUM 2014
MUM 2014
MUM 2015
MUM 2015
MUM 2016
MUM 2011
MUM 2019
MUM 2017
MUM 2018
MUM 2016
MUM 2017
MUM 2016

MUM 2017

MUM 2016
MUM 2016
MUM 2017
MUM 2019
MUM 2019

_.,_.,._,.q_...__‘..q_q_._‘_..,___.,_.,_.,__‘

EEEEEEEEEEERERE

J' Bench

BEFORES/SHRI m/if\wnﬁh p%mf [Om) & QWW é)\/? 3

[A] PROCT ER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTH CARE LTD {5G) %WY% a:l m)
[A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTH CARE LTD (8G)

[A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTH CARE LTD (SG)

[A] M/S PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTH CARE LTD.

|A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGINE & HEALTH CARE LTD

[D] PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE LTD

[D} PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTHCARE LTD

" [A] PROCTER & GAMGLE HYGIENE& HEALTHCARE ,LTD |

A] PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTHCARIS LD,
D] PROCTOR & GAMBLE GYGIENE & HEALTHCARE LTD

] PROCTOR & GAMBLE GYGIENE & HEALTHCARE LTD
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE LTD.
PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGINENE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGINE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTOR & GAMBLE HYGIENE & HEALTHCARE CO. LTD.
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTHCARE LTD
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTHCARE LTD
'PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGINE & HEALTH CARE LTD
PROCTER & GAMBLE HYGIENE AND HEALTH CARE LTD

\| TATA STEEL LTD A V , 2
TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

' TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD.

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

M/S.TAURIAN IRON AND STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
WONDER SPACE PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. - o

MALCO ENERGY LTD. . ; ' ’ B
jxss:s NTREGISTRAR  °
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "K " Bench

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 TO 10/02/2022

Monday '07102/2022

{ TRAN SFER PRICING BENCH)

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA

Monday :07/02/2022

2579 MUM
2596 MUM
6112 MUM
168 PAN
1815 MUM
1989 MUM
1010 MUM
1260 MUM
5860 MUM

- 5896 MUM

1942 MUM
2105 MUM
2088 MUM
4860 MUM
7342 MUM
7417 MUM

BEFORE S/SHRI _Y1¥ay Py [P & M @@Lajmwh

2014 [A] STYROLUTION INDJA P.LTD [ Ay
2014 [D] STYROLUTION INDIA P.LTD

2014 [A] DAMICO SHIP ISHIMA INDIA P.LTD
2015 [A] GIGABYTE TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PRIV
2016 [D] INLAYS INDIA P. LTD

2016 [A] INLAYS INDIA P. LTD

2017 [D] ESSAR STEEL INDIA LTD

2017 [A] ESSAR STEEL INDIA LTD

2017 [D] BLUE STAR LTD.

2017 [A] BLUE STAR LTD

2018 [A] BLUE STAR LTD.

2018 [D] BLUE STAR LTD.

2017 [A] INTERACTIVE BROKERS (INDIA) P. LTD
2017 [A] INTERACTIVE BROKERS (INDIA) P. LTD
2018 [A] KELLOGG INDIA P.LTD

2018 [A] B. BARUN MEDICAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LI

" STAY GRANTED MATTERS OF " J " BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI V: ¥a) freadiuy, (Tm) 4 m&amjmwﬁm

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA

Tuesday :08/02/2022

124 MUM
2877 MUM
1903 MUM
1992 MUM

932 MUM
7400 MUM
1558 MUM

BEFORE S/SHRI

2013 [A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD. (SG)
2014 [A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD. (SG)
2015 [A] STRIDES ARCOLAB LTD

2016 [A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

2017 [A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

2017 [A] STRIDES SHASUN LTD

2019 [A] STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LTD.

ViKay  Bwasty  (D0) R Balassmesh

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
S ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA

222 MUM
223 MUM
1766 MUM
1992 MUM
54 MUM
7344 MUM
7350 MUM
6274 MUM
3512 MUM
8037 MUM
1216 MUM
1227 MUM

2019 [A] ADVANCE POWER DISPLAY s{sTEMS LTD. (FOB) Py
2019 [A] ADVANCE POWER DISPLAY SYSTEMS LTD. {FOB)
2017 [A] EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT (IN
2017 [A] ESSAR PROJECTS INDIA LTD

2018 [A] EPC CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA LIMITED (
2018 [A] LANXESS INDIA PVT. LTD.

2018 [A] HAFELE INDIA PVT. LTD.

2018 [A] ASB INTERNATIONAL P.LTD

2019 [A] JP MORGAN SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD.
2019 [A] M/S ASB INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD.
2021 [A] GODREJ REDEVELOPERS (MUMBAIP. |
2021 [A] DEUTSCHE EQUITIES INDIA P. LTD.



K' - BENCH

R AT

1ITA .

2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
S ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA

Wednesday:09/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI V/¥a, QWM“TW? (] & M Qxﬂ&ﬁm&

7088 MUM
7136 MUM
5830 MUM
5835 MUM
1795 MUM
494 MUM
20 MUM
2619 MUM
1347 MUM
1462 MUM
8008 MUM
8029 MUM
1233 MUM
1234 MUM

)
| ey
2012 [D] HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT (I) P.LTD (FOB)

2012 [A] HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT (FOB)

2013 [D] HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT (I) P. LTD (FOB)

2013 [A] HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT (INDIA) P.LTD (FOB)

2017 [A] ATOS INDIA P.LTD

2018 [A] ATOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2019 [A] ATOS INDIA PVT. LTD.

2019 [A] ATOS ONDIA PVT. LTD

2019 [A] PFS SHIPPING (I) LIMITED

2019 [D] M/S PFS SHIPPING (INDIA) LTD

2019 [A] ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD. (AS(
2019 [A] IBF INDUSTRIES LTD

2021 [A] DIAGEO INDIA P. LTD.

2021 [A] DOW AGRO SCIENCES INDIA P. LTD.

‘Thursday :10/02/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI V¥ WMM;, [omy 4 m@m? poridh

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 ITA
20 ITA

3784 MUM
3839 MUM
3452 MUM
3687 MUM
3934 MUM
4471 MUM
6681 MUM
6707 MUM
2107 MUM
3155 MUM
3407 MUM
3408 MUM
1526 MUM
1467 MUM
1468 MUM
2135 MUM
4720 MUM
4721 MUM
7019 MUM
7396 MUM

iy

2006 [D] M/S. J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK N.A

[
2006 [A] M/S. JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. (F
2009 [A] J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK N.A
2009 [D] M/S. J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK NA
2009 [A] J P MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A

2009 [D] J.P MORGAN CHASE BANK N.A'

2012 [A] JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N.A

2012 [D] JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

2014 [A] JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

2014 [D] J.P MORGAN CHASE BANK N.A.

2014 [A] JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

2014 [A] JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

2014 [A] SIEMENS TECHNOLOGY AND SERVICE
2016 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD

2016 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD

2016 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD.

2016 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD

2016 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD

2017 [A] JYOTI STRUCTURES LTD

2018 [A] ANHEUSER BUSCH INBEV INDIA LIMIT

;xss TANT REGISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'SMC BENCH'MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 to 10/02/ 2022

MONDAY 07/02/2022

Before S/Shri.

WO B AWM

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2805
2806
2807

193

6168
6169
3010
4870
800

1191
1192
1199
1485
141
167
168
235
298

MUM
MUM
MUM

JODH

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

MUM

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2018
2018
2018

2019

2019
2019

2019

2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

TUESDAY 08/02/2022

[A] KHANGARAM K. DEWASI
[A] KHANGARAM K. DEWASI
[A] KHANGARAM K DEWASI
[A] LATE SHRI MOHAN RAJ CHHAJED (THROUGH LEGAL JEOR SHANTILAL
CHHAJED)

[D] SANAJY MAHABIR MAHESHKA
[DISANAJY MAHABIR MAHESHKA
[A] SIPRIYAN JOSEPH D'SOUZA

[A] SHRI. PRAVIN M MEHTA (HUF)
[D] M/S WATERMARK CAPITAL LTD|[PREVIOUSLY, WATERMARK FINANCIAL

CONSULTANTS LTD]
[A] CHIRAG PRAMOD SHAH =
[A] FINAL COPY (1) PVT LTD
[A] LATE SMT. KAMLADEVI SHIVDAS DAGA
[A] HARBIRSING Y. BHAVRA

[A] M/S. SANGEETA METAL (INDIA)
[A] HARKANT MAGANLAL JOSHI

[A] HARKANT MAGANLAL JOSHI

aM e -1

sMmc-1L

[A] PREMJI THAVER SHAH
[A] SHRI BANSILAL S. BHATTI

Before S/Shri.

SRR~ IR e N 2 R N S N

[ S e I N e e
= O O 00N R W

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4634
4639
5807
5839
6160
6161
7710
7884
7885
5453
7952
1604
1661
1798
1842
866
867
872
1045
1853
1854

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020

A] BHAVYA SHASHANK SHANBHAG
[A] MR, AMRISH MANOJ DHUPELIA
[A] AMIT MAHENDRA SHAH
A] ELECROPARTS (INDIA} PVT. LTD.
A) NAVI MUMBAI SPORTS ASSOCIATION

sme -1

A] INTERNATIONAL COPPER ASSOCIATION INDIA
[A] ANANT R GAWANDE
[A] SHRI. ASHOK KUMAR V SANGHI =
[A] ALL INDIA LIQUID BULK IMPOERTERS &|EXPORTERS ASSSOCIATION
[A] SHRI MANISH MANILA GOSAR HUF
[A] ARVIND MOHANLAL JAIN

[A] ASHITA KISHOR JANANI

|A] M/S. OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P. LTD. aMe - 10
[A] M/S. OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P, LTD.

[A] OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P. LTD.

[A] M/S. JENMATA TRADERS P. LTD.

[A] MISS HARSHITA RAMESH KATARIA

[A] MISS HARSHITA RAMESH KATARIA —




WEDNESDAY 09/02/2022

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

OO0 DN -

B N N DD b b b e e b b s s e
WK~ O WO IO U D W =

5902
5903
5933
5966
6008
6614
6617
272
4759
5646
315
1904
1916
1945
410
739
828
366
367
368
369
370
371

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

THURSDAY 10/02/2022

Before S/Shri,

[A] HINDUSTAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD, ™
[A] HINDUSTAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD. MUMBAI

]
[A] ROYAL PALMS PROPERTY PVT LTD.
[A] MRS MEETA HASMUKH GANDHI

[A] SHRI SANJIV RAGHUNATH MARATHE
[A] SURESH M JAIN HUF

[A] HEENA SURESH JAIN

[A] NEUMEE ESTATE DEVELOPERS LLP
[A] NAEEMUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH
[A] M/S. ALFA ENTERPRISES

[A] RAMESH KUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN
[A] MR. PRAKASH J. JAJU ]
[A] FAITH FINSOCK P. LTD,

[A] LATE ANIL SITATARAM VAGAL

A] M/S. SOMESHWAR SPUN P, LTD.

A] KISHINCHAND CHELLARAM FOUNDATION
A] DEVANG MIMATLAL KAPASI
A] MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

A} MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

[A] MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

JA] MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

[A] MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

[A] MRS. JYOTI R. RAUT

!
[
[

[
[

Before 8/Shri.

e e P 7

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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4617
5561
973
4403
4666
4667
7591
7782
356
418
680
681
412
417
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
11983
1194
361
362

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

[A] M/S.SAB CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED ~
[A] MONIKA ANAND GUPTA

[A] HEMANT KUMAR RUIA

[A] PROGRESSIVE CURRENCY BAZAAR P LTD
[A] THE SIDDHA CO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.

[A] THE SIDDHA CO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.

[A] SMT MAYURI A SHAH
[A] M/S GINNI GOPAL BOARD PVT LTD
[A] M/S VISARIA SECURITIES PVT LTD
[A] KEVAL H SETH

[A] AMIT SANAP

[A] AMIT SANAP

[A] SHRI MUKESH MEHRA
[A] SHRI MUKESH MEHRA

pr—y

[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
I
J

[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA

[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[
[

A} NH SECURITIES LTD.
A} NH SECURITIES LTD.

amMmc -1
apny e~
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'SMC-I1 BENCH' ?0 g"g -

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 to 10/02/2022

SMC-I
MONDAY 07/02/2022 Before 8/Shri. O {rakasin ot () % fanam Fanor
Ciadalp | Ty

ITA 2805 MUM 2018 [A] KHANGARAM K. DEWASI
ITA 2806 MUM 2018 [A] KHANGARAM K. DEWASI
]
!

[
ITA 2807 MUM 2018 [A] KHANGARAM K DEWASI
ITA 193 JODH 2019 ?H}I;ﬁgs)}im MOHAN RAJ CHHAJED (THROUGH LEGAL JEOR SHANTILAL

ITA 6168 MUM 2019 [D] SHRI SANAJY MAHABIR MAHESHKA
ITA 6169 MUM 2019 [D] SANAJY MAHABIR MAHESHKA
ITA 3010 MUM 2019 [A] SIPRIYAN JOSEPH D'SOUZA

[
ITA 4870 MUM 2019 [A] SHRI. PRAVIN M MEHTA (HUF)
[

D] M/S WATERMARK CAPITAL LTD.[PREVIOUSLY, WATERMARK FINANCIAL
ITA 800 MUM 2020 .NsyrTANTS LTD]

SMC.I waﬂ”ﬁweom 9 ﬂf" 230 m )
TUESDAY 08/02/2022 Before S/shri. ViKa, F)Wum/q () £ Qaﬁm lioyal (A

W o0 N0 N 0N e

ITA 4634 MUM 2019 |A] BHAVYA SHASHANK SHANBHAG
ITA 4639 MUM 2019 [Ao] MR. AMRISH MANOJ DHUPELIA
ITA 5807 MUM 2019 [A] AMIT MAHENDRA SHAH
ITA 5839 MUM 2019 |A| ELECROPARTS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

ITA 6160 MUM 2019 [A] NAVI MUMBAI SPORTS ASSOCIATION

ITA 6161 MUM 2019 [A] NAVI MUMBAI SPORTS ASSOCIATION

ITA 7710 MUM 2019 [A] NAVI MUMBAI SPORTS ASSOCIATION

ITA 7884 MUM 2019 [A] INTERNATIONAL COPPER ASSOCIATION INDIA
ITA 7885 MUM 2019 [A] INTERNATIONAL COPPER ASSOCIATION INDIA
10 ITA 5453 MUM 2019 [A] ANANT R GAWANDE

O ® 0 U bW =

SMC-1
WEDNESDAY 09/02/2022 Before 8/Shri. V¥ ﬁkulﬁ?y (9] X Cfeftjm; Qﬂl/czf [fm)

ITA 5902 MUM 2019 [A] HINDUSTAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.
ITA 5903 MUM 2019 [A] HINDUSTAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD. MUMBAI
ITA 5933 MUM 2019 [A] ROYAL PALMS PROPERTY PVT LTD,

ITA 5966 MUM 2019 [A] MRS MEETA HASMUKH GANDHI

ITA 6008 MUM 2019 {A] SHRI SANJIV RAGHUNATH MARATHE

ITA 6614 MUM 2019 [A] SURESH M JAIN HUF

ITA 6617 MUM 2019 [A] HEENA SURESH JAIN

ITA 272 MUM 2020 [A] NEUMEE ESTATE DEVELOPERS LLP

ITA 4759 MUM 2019 [A] NAEEMUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH

ITA 5646 MUM 2019 [A] M/S. ALFA ENTERPRISES

oY XN bW e



SMC-1
THURSDAY 10/02/2022 Before S/Shri. Y'Y Huweyhuy (py ) & &%74,,7 4974( LHm)

ITA 4617 MUM 2018 [A] M/S.SAB CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
ITA 5561 MUM 2018 [A] MONIKA ANAND GUPTA

ITA 973 MUM 2019 [A] HEMANT KUMAR RUIA

ITA 4403 MUM 2019 [A] PROGRESSIVE CURRENCY BAZAAR P LTD
ITA 4666 MUM 2019 [A] THE SIDDHA CO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.

ITA 4667 MUM 2019 [A] THE SIDDHA CO-OP HSG. SOC. LTD.

ITA 7591 MUM 2019 [A] SMT MAYURI A SHAH

ITA 7782 MUM 2019 [A] M/S GINNI GOPAL BOARD PVT LTD

ITA 356 MUM 2020 [A] M/S VISARIA SECURITIES PVT LTD

ITA 418 MUM 2020 [A] KEVAL H SETH

CVONOUHWN R
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'SMC-II BENCH' & &' 3¢ [
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07/02/2022 to 10/02/2022

SMC-II
MONDAY 07/02/2022 Before S/Shri. O f~atun Vot [P & forvum Kot
Liedote | T

ITA 1191 MUM 2020 [A] CHIRAG PRAMOD SHAH
ITA 1192 MUM 2020 [A] FINAL COPY (I) PVT LTD

ITA 1199 MUM 2020 [A] LATE SMT. KAMLADEVI SHIVDAS DAGA
ITA 1485 MUM 2020 [A] HARBIRSING Y. BHAVRA

ITA 141 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. SANGEETA METAL (INDIA)

ITA 167 MUM 2021 [A] HARKANT MAGANLAL JOSHI

ITA 168 MUM 2021 [A] HARKANT MAGANLAL JOSHI

ITA 235 MUM 2021 [A] PREMJI THAVER SHAH

ITA 298 MUM 2021 [A] SHRI BANSILAL S, BHATTI

C OO D QNN ™

SMC-I1

TUESDAY 08/02/2022 Before S/Shri. [){") {) rq Ko Kamy (D) € &Wm Kurmenr
liad ale tom)

ITA 7952 MUM 2019 [A] SHRI. ASHOK KUMAR V SANGHI
ITA 1604 MUM 2020 [A] ALL INDIA LIQUID BULK IMPOERTERS & EXPORTERS ASSSOCIATION
ITA 1661 MUM 2020 [A] SHRI MANISH MANILA GOSAR HUF

ITA 1798 MUM 2020 [A] ARVIND MOHANLAL JAIN

ITA 1842 MUM 2020 [A] ASHITA KISHOR JANANI

ITA 866 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P. LTD.

ITA 867 MUM 2021 [A} M/S. OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P. LTD.

ITA 872 MUM 2021 [A] OFFBEAT DEVELOPERS P. LTD.

ITA 1045 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. JENMATA TRADERS P. LTD.

ITA 1853 MUM 2020 [A] MISS HARSHITA RAMESH KATARIA

ITA 1854 MUM 2020 [a] MISS HARSHITA RAMESH KATARIA

O 0~ U AW N

-
O

SMC-II
WEDNESDAY 09/02/2022 Before 8§/Shrl. O o ruph Kom = [ Py R Pavean Humon™

&A&J&/p IMJ

ITA 315 MUM 2020 [A] RAMESH KUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN
ITA 1904 MUM 2020 [A] MR. PRAKASH J. JAJU

ITA 1916 MUM 2020 [A] FAITH FINSOCK P. LTD.

ITA 1945 MUM 2020 [A

ITA 410 MUM 2021 [A
ITA 739 MUM 2021 [A] KISHINCHAND CHELLARAM FOUNDATION
ITA 828 MUM 2021 [A] DEVANG MIMATLAL KAPASI

ITA 366 MUM 2021 [A] MRS.JYOTI R. RAUT

ITA 367 MUM 2021 [A] MRS.JYOTI R, RAUT

ITA 368 MUM 2021 [A] MRS.JYOTIR. RAUT

ITA 369 MUM 2021 [A] MRS.JYOTI R, RAUT

ITA 370 MUM 2021 [A] MRS.JYOTIR. RAUT

ITA 371 MUM 2021 [A] MRS, JYOTI R. RAUT

] LATE ANIL SITATARAM VAGAL
] M/S. SOMESHWAR SPUN P. LTD.

LB Y ®NOU D W
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SMC-II

Before S/Shri. Om P"'Z(.ﬁwb LQW\;)— (A ) % ﬁa,wvn YXumrav

THURSDAY 10/02/2022

O 0 NG H WK -

P
WK - O

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

680
681
412
417
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
361
362

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

[A] AMIT SANAP
[A] AMIT SANAP

[A] SHRI MUKESH MEHRA

[A] SHRI MUKESH MEHRA

[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] KIRITKUMAR DHARSIBAI SUBA
[A] NH SECURITIES LTD.

[A] NH SECURITIES LTD.
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

LIST FOR THE CASES FIXED AS LARGER BENCH / SPECIAL BENCH / THIRD MEMBER /

PART HEARD MATTERS FROM 07.02.2022 TO 10.02.2022

MONDAY 07.02.2022

NIL

TUESDAY 08.02.2022

"J" Bench at 2.30 PM

1 ITA 7872/M/19

"B" Bench at 2.30 PM

ITA 567/M/21
ITA 537/M/21
- ITA 643/M/21
ITA 566/M/21

W

WEDNESDAY 09.02.2022

Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP) & Amarjit Singh (JM)

Star India Pvt. Ltd. (PH)

Before S/Shri. S Rifaur Rahman, AM & Pavan Kumar
Gadale, JM

Mangal Buildhome Pvt. Ltd.

Mangal Bullion Pvt. Ltd.

Shree Mangal Jewels Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Ratnamangal Jewels Pvt. Ltd.

NIL

THURSDAY 10.02.2022

Before S/S8hri. Pramod Kumar, Vice-President &

*J" Bench at 2.30 PM

1 ITA 7708/M/19
2 CO 130/M/17
3 ITA 1119/M/16

"K" Bench at 2.30 PM

1 ITA 7597/M/19

"SMC" Bench

After completion of Regular Bench

1 ITA 7154/M/19

Amarijit Singh, JM

M/s Vodafone India Ltd.(PH)
M/s Vodafone India Ltd.(PH}
M/s Vodafone India Ltd.(PH)

Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar, Vice-President 85
Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM

DSV Solutions Pvt. Ltd. UT Worldwide (I) Pvt, Ltd, (Physical Mode)

Before S/Shri. Vikas Awasthy, JM & Gagan Goyal, AM

}&ssi%egistrar

Hinduja Finance Ltd. (for clarification)




